MRS

Last Minute 2

The Blur
Lumberkings
Canyon City Squad
No Homers

March 30

Ayala #3
Ayala #2

April 6

Ayala #3
Ayala #3
Ayala #3

April 13
Ayala #3
Ayala #3

April 20

April 27
Ayala #3
Ayala #3
Ayala #3

May 4

Ayala #3
Ayala #3
Ayala #3

May 11

6:45
8:00

6:45
8:00
9:15

4:15
5:30

4:15
5:30
6:45

6:45
8:00
9:15

Last Minute 2 vs. No Homers
Canyon City Squad vs. The Blur
Lumberkings—BYE

The Blur vs. Last Minute 2
No Homers vs. Canyon City Squad
No Homers vs. Lumberkings

Last Minute 2 vs. Canyon City Squad
Lumberkings vs. The Blur
No Homers—BYE

NO GAMES

The Blur vs. No Homers
Lumberkings vs. Last Minute 2
Canyon City Squad vs. Lumberkings

No Homers vs. Last Minute 2
The Blur vs. Canyon City Squad
The Blur vs. Lumberkings

NO GAMES

May 18
Ayala #3
Ayala #3

May 25

June 1

Ayala #3
Ayala #3
Ayala #3

June 8
Ayala #3
Ayala #3

June 15
July 13

Ayala 3
Ayala 3
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SUNDAY MEN'S BEGINNER LEAGUE
RUBEN AYALA COMMUNITY PARK

4:00
5:15

6:45
8:00
9:15

4:15
5:30

4:15
5:30
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MANAGER

Sal Lopez
Johnny Tinoco
Lauro Reyes
James Cervantes
Richard Garippo

Lumberkings vs. No Homers
Last Minute 2 vs. The Blur
Canyon City Squad—BYE

NO GAMES
No Homers vs. The Blur

Lumberkings vs. Canyon City Squad
Canyon City Squad vs. Last Minute 2

Last Minute 2 vs. Lumberkings
Canyon City Squad vs. No Homers
The Blu—BYE

NO GAMES

PLAYOFFS

#2 Lumberkings vs. #3 Canyon City Squad

#1 Last Minute vs. Winner Game 1

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-CHINO Field Conditions Hotline
MLS Inland Empire Customer Service
Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions
customerservice.ie@mlsoftball.com

951.358.2800 x620
951.358.2800 x2
www.mlsoftball.com




