

Last Minute 2

Lumberkings

No Homers

Canyon City Squad

The Blur

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

## REVISED 6/24/14 SUNDAY MEN'S BEGINNER LEAGUE RUBEN AYALA COMMUNITY PARK



Sal Lopez Johnny Tinoco Lauro Reyes James Cervantes Richard Garippo

March 30	)		May 18		
Ayala #3	6:45	Last Minute 2 vs. No Homers	Ayala #3	4:00	Lumberkings vs. No Homers
Ayala #2	8:00	Canyon City Squad vs. The Blur	Ayala #3	5:15	Last Minute 2 vs. The Blur
		Lumberkings—BYE			Canyon City Squad—BYE
April 6			May 25		NO GAMES
Ayala #3	6:45	The Blur vs. Last Minute 2			
Ayala #3	8:00	No Homers vs. Canyon City Squad	June 1		
Ayala #3	9:15	No Homers vs. Lumberkings	Ayala #3	6:45	No Homers vs. The Blur
			Ayala #3	8:00	Lumberkings vs. Canyon City Squad
April 13			Ayala #3	9:15	Canyon City Squad vs. Last Minute 2
Ayala #3	4:15	Last Minute 2 vs. Canyon City Squad			
Ayala #3	5:30	Lumberkings vs. The Blur	June 8		
		No Homers—BYE	Ayala #3	4:15	Last Minute 2 vs. Lumberkings
			Ayala #3	5:30	Canyon City Squad vs. No Homers
April 20		NO GAMES			The Blur—BYE
April 27			June 15		NO GAMES
Ayala #3	4:15	The Blur vs. No Homers			
Ayala #3	5:30	Lumberkings vs. Last Minute 2	July 13		PLAYOFFS
Ayala #3	6:45	Canyon City Squad vs. Lumberkings	Ayala 3	4:15	#2 Lumberkings vs. #3 Canyon City Squad
-			Ayala 3	5:30	#1 Last Minute vs. Winner Game 1
May 4					
Ayala #3	6:45	No Homers vs. Last Minute 2			
Ayala #3	8:00	The Blur vs. Canyon City Squad	ALL nlav	ere mue	t provide a valid Photo ID to participate
Ayala #3	9:15	The Blur vs. Lumberkings	in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!		
May 11		NO GAMES			

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

## TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-CHINO Field Conditions Hotline MLS Inland Empire Customer Service Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions customerservice.ie@mlsoftball.com 951.358.2800 x620 951.358.2800 x2 www.mlsoftball.com